   VT155 Terminals
 VT155
Display Type Graphic LCD 4 tones of grey STN
Touch Screen Matrix (cell dimension in
pixels h-v)
20 x 8 (12 x 16)
Backlighting LED
Min. lamp life at 25°C (h) -

Hardware clock Supercapacitor 72 hours
Certifications CE, cULus , Atex (Group II - cat.3 G D - zone 2/22)
Order codes and description
VT155
Operator terminal with 4” graphic LCD display, 4 tones of gray, 16
rows by 40 characters (240 x 128), Touch-Screen, 640 KB project,
clock, 16 KB recipes
It is possible horizontal and vertical mounting
VT155W00000 MSP (RS232/422/485/TTY), ASP-8 (RS232)
VT155W000DP ASP-8 (RS232), Profibus-DP network
VT155W000CN ASP-8 (RS232), CAN interface
VT155W000ET ASP-8 (RS232), Ethernet 10/100
VT505, VT515, VT525, VT560 and VT565
 VT505 VT515 VT525 VT560 VT565
Display Type
Graphic LCD 4 tones of blue

- Supercapacitor 72 hours With battery
Certifications CE, cULus , Atex (Group II - cat.3 G D - zone 2/22)
ORDER CODES AND DESCRIPTION
VT505
Operator terminal with 5,7” graphic STN LCD display, 4 blue levels, 16  rows by
40 characters (320 x 240), Touch-Screen, 640 KB project, software clock, 16 KB
recipes
VT505W00000 MSP (RS232/422/485/TTY)
VT505W000DP MSP (RS232/422/485/TTY), Profibus-DP network
VT505W000CN MSP (RS232/422/485/TTY), CAN interface
VT505W000ET ASP-8 (RS232), Ethernet 10/100
VT515
Operator terminal with 5,7” graphic STN LCD display, 4 blue levels, 16  rows by
40 characters (320 x 240), Touch-Screen, 640 KB project, software clock, 16 KB
recipes

Hardware clock Supercapacitor 72 hours
Certifications CE, cULus , Atex (Group II - cat.3 G D - zone 2/22)
ORDER CODES AND DESCRIPTION
VT580
Operator terminal with color graphic LCD 8,4” TFT display, SVGA (800x600),
Touch Screen, 7 MB project, clock, 128 KB recipes
VT580WAPT00 MSP (RS232/422/485/TTY), ASP (RS232/485), LPT (Centronics)
VT585
Operator terminal with 10,4" color graphic TFT LCD display, 30  rows by 80
characters, VGA (640 x 480), Touch Screen, 7 MB project, clock, 128 KB recipes
VT585WBPT00 MSP (RS232/422/485/TTY), ASP (RS232/485), LPT (Centronics)
VT585WBPTDP MSP (RS232/422/485/TTY), LPT (Centronics), Profibus-DP network
VT585WBPTCN MSP (RS232/422/485/TTY), LPT (Centronics), CAN interface
VT585WBPTET MSP (RS232/422/485/TTY), LPT (Centronics), Ethernet 10/100
VT595
Operator terminal with 12,1" color graphic TFT LCD display, 30  rows by 80 characters,
SVGA (800 x 600), Touch Screen, 7 MB project, clock, 128 KB recipes
VT595WAPT00 MSP (RS232/422/485/TTY), ASP (RS232/485), LPT (Centronics)